

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR

M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15358/2011

RAM DUTT(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEV DUTT(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sanjeev Tyagi, Adv.
Ms Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents as is reflected from the office report.

The ld. Advocate, Ms Bharti Tyagi is appearing on behalf of respondent Nos. 1(b),1(c),2(a)(ii) & (iii), 2(b), 2(c), 3(b) & 3(c), 4 and 5 and seeks time to file counter affidavit. Granted.

The ld. Advocate who is appearing on behalf of respondent no.27 seeks time to file vakalatnama on record.

Matter to be listed on 1.2.2012 for necessary compliance.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj