

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15358/2011

RAM DUTT(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEV DUTT(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

( for impleadment as party respondent and office report )

Date: 07/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.  
Mr. Rachit Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this application for impleadment be listed  
along with main matter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(P.S.N.MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER